
Download drawing Download spec sheet

© HellermannTyton 2015

151-00834
Article Number: 151-00834

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

151-00834

YCCKSFT62x122PT1.7-2.3 90°

Black (BK)

Connector Clips are initially installed onto the appropriate mating connector found on a wire or cable harness
assembly. The connector is then secured to the attachment surface using the connector clip mount. The attachment
surface can be a hole, stud, or even another harness assembly depending on the connector clip mount being used.

Panel Thickness Max. (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Min. (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min.
(Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max.
(Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max.
(Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min. (Metric)

0.09 "

0.07 "

.24x.48 "

0.24 "

0.48 "

12.2 mm

6.2 mm

Quantity Per

Package Quantity (Metric)

Carton Quantity

bag

10000

10000 Pieces

Material

Material Shortcut

ROHS compliant (Article 4 - 1)

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat stabilized, UV resistant (PA66HIRHS)

PA66HIRHS

Yes

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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